    MAJESTIC PRIDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 WWW.TEXMOPUMP.AE
       General Trading Co. LLC                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         sales@texmopump.ae
Performance You Can Trust
                   أداء  يمكنك الوثوق  به
    MAJESTIC PRIDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 WWW.TEXMOPUMP.AE
       General Trading Co. LLC                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         sales@texmopump.ae
Selection Chart
Applications

Power
Voltage
(50Hz)
Speed
(RPM)
Outlet
(Inch)
Maximum
Impeller
Passage
N.W.
(Kg) KW HP Flow
(M3/H)
Head
(MTR)
TDP1.5-2F 1.5 2.0
380-420V 2900
2’’ 30.0 22.0 8.5 MM 36.0
TDP2.2-2 2.2 3.0 2’’ 30.0 26.0 8.5 MM 39.0
TDP2.2-3 2.2 3.0 3’’ 55.0 19.0 8.5 MM 39.0
TDP4.0-3 4.0 5.5 3’’ 55.0 29.0 8.5 MM 63.0
TDP5.5-3 5.5 7.5 3’’ 75.0 34.0 8.5 MM 77.0
TDP7.5-4 7.5 10.0 4’’ 84.0 40.0 11.5 MM 106.0
TDP11-4 11.0 15.0 4’’ 84.0 48.5 11.5 MM 177.0
    MAJESTIC PRIDE                                                                                                                                                                                                                 WWW.TEXMOPUMP.AE
       General Trading Co. LLC                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         sales@texmopump.ae
G.A Drawing
Pump Dimensions